May 25 2024 (19:11) India Rail Info 1

Dadar Western - Bikaner SF/02490 - COVR - NWR
DDR/Dadar Western to BKN/Bikaner Junction
21h 30m - 1225 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDR |Dadar Western 15:00 6 |1 0 64 |7 |[WR
2 BVI Borivali 15:22 15:25 3m (6 |1 24 87 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI |Vapi 17:01 17:03 2m |1 |1 162 |63 |27 |WR
4 |ST Surat 18:33 18:38 5Sm |1 |1 257 |67 |59 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 20:35 20:40 5m |6 |1 387 |61 (36 [WR
6 ANND [Anand Junction 21:15 21:17 2m (0 |1 422 |75 |40 |WR
7 ND Nadiad Junction 21:32 21:34 2m [0 |1 441 |34 |37 |WR
8 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 22:55 23:10 15m |1 |1 487 |67 |52 |WR
9 MSH [Mahesana Junction 00:11 00:13 2m (0 |2 555 |51 |93 |WR
10 [PTN |Patan 01:00 01:02 2m |0 |2 595 |42 WR
11 |BLDI |BhildiJunction 02:15 02:20 5m [0 |2 646 |67 WR
12 [RNV |Raniwara 03:23 03:25 2m |0 |2 716 |76 NWR
13 [MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 03:50 03:53 3m |0 |2 748 |80 [153 [NWR
14 |MON |Modran 04:14 04:17 3m |0 |2 776 |83 [137 |NWR
15 |[JOR |Jalor 04:42 04:45 3m |0 |2 811 |73 [160 |NWR
16 |MKSR |Mokalsar 05:12 05:15 3m |0 |2 844 |39 [174 [NWR
17 |SMR [SamdariJunction 05:55 06:00 5m [0 |2 870 |64 NWR
18 |JU Jodhpur 07:15 07:30 15m |2 |2 950 (57 |241 [NWR
19 [NGO |Nagaur 10:18 10:23 5m |0 |2 1110 |55 |296 [NWR
20 |BKN |Bikaner junction 12:30 0 |2 1225 |- NWR

May 25 2024 (19:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



